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Maximum Power

Maximum Power Voltage

Maximum Power Current

Open Circuit Voltage

Short Circuit Current

Module Efficiency

Power Output Tolerance
* Irradiance 1000W/m², Module Temperature 25℃, Air Mass 1.5

Maximum Power

Maximum Power Voltage

Maximum Power Current

Open Circuit Voltage

Short Circuit Current

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Irradiance 800W/m², Ambient Temperature 20℃

Module per box

Module per 40 containe

  

 

  

  

 

Number of Cells

Dimensions of Module L*W*H{mm}

Weight{kg}

Front Glass

Back Glass

Frame

J-Box

Cable

Number of diodes

Wind/Snow Load

Connector

Power Bifaciality 

r

Connector

Cable length 

Frame

Glass

 

  

   

Nominal Operating Cell
Temperature{NOCT}

Temperature Coefficient of Isc 

Temperature Coefficient

Operational Temperature

Maximum System Voltage

Max Series Fuse Ratingof Voc

, Wind Speed 1m/s

* For more details please check the installation manual

Electrical Specification{STC*

  

TS-M12/120G
Monocrystalline Module 

Bifacial Dual Glass
620W-640W

}

Electrical Specification{NOCT*}

Mechanical Data

Module Dimension

Temperature Ratings

Packaging Configuration Optional

Temperature Ratings
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Original MC 

1200㎜

Black

 - 40~+85℃

1500V DC-[H]

Temperature Coefficient of PMAX

 44±2℃

+0.046%/℃

 

120 pieces [6×20]

2172×1303×35㎜

35.3 kg

2.0mm, Anti-Reflection Coating

2.0mm, Heat Strengthened Glass

 Anodized A luminium

IP68

4.0㎜²,300㎜

3

2400 Pa/5400 pa*

MC4 compatible or MC compatible 

80 %±5

- 0.250%/℃

- 0.300%/℃
35A

Black

 31  pieces 
558 pieces

620

35.7

17.37

 42.9

18.31

21.9

625 

35.9

17.41

43.1

18.36

22.1

635

36.3

17.50

 43.5

18.46 
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640

36.5

17.54

43.7

18.5

22.6

469

33.8

13.89

40.6

14.77

473

33.9

13.93

40.8

14.81

476

34.1

13.96

41.0

14.85

480

34.3

13.99

41.2

14.89

484

34.5

14.03

 41.4

14.93
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